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Bressanone, Saturday 21/05/2022 - 16:28
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Acquarena Cup 2022
RESULTS WITH SPLITS

100m Freestyle - F ES-A

Surname - Name Year
MOLDOVAN MIA MONIKA 2010
SORRENTI ANNA 2010
POMA ELENA 2010
CALZA' MATILDA 2010
CADEI VIOLA 2010
PERTOLL NICOLE 2011
TROPPMAIR EMMA 2010
OBERHAUSER HANNAH 2010
MONZ NORA 2010
PALANGA ALEXIA 2010
ZAMBONINI CHANDRA 2011
BERION LISA 2010
GIACOMINI LUDOVICA 2011
ASTER HANNAH 2011
FILIPPI ILARIA 2011
HELL LENI 2011
SORRENTI ISABELLA 2011
POTAUNER LAURA 2010
MARZONER MIA 2011
VERGINER DENISE 2010
SPITALER EMMA 2010
MURTAS NORA 2010
CAPIZZI GIULIA 2011
WALDNER JANA 2011
WEISSENSTEINER SOPHIA 2011
SCHMID LILLI 2011
ALTOMARI CAROLINA MARIA 2011
CEKA DONIKA 2010
BALADA GINEVRA 2010
ZAMBON ASIA 2010
GHIROTTO ALESSIA 2011
FILIPPONE ELISA 2010
SULGAN CHIARA 2010
BORIERO GRETA MARIA 2010
GELIO ALENA 2010
NIEDERMAIR MIRA 2011
WEIDACHER LISA 2010
UNTERBERGER EVA 2011
WILD JULIA 2011
RADOJEVIC VIKTORIA 2011
FERRARO LARA 2011
SIGMUND ISABELLA 2011
FISSNEIDER ISABEL 2011
BORIOTTI MARTINA 2011
WIESER JANA 2011
(V] Volksbank
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Team

SSV BOZEN
SPORTCLUB MERAN
GIS MILANO SSD SRL
SPORTCLUB MERAN
BERGAMO NUOTO
SSV BOZEN

SC IKB Innsbruck

SSV BRUNECK

SC IKB Innsbruck

SSV BRUNECK

SSV BOZEN
SPORTCLUB MERAN
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV BOZEN
SPORTCLUB MERAN
SSV BOZEN
SPORTCLUB MERAN
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SSV BOZEN

SSV BRUNECK

SSV BOZEN

SSV BRUNECK
BOLZANO NUOTO
SPORTCLUB MERAN
SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

LENO 2001 SSD
BRESSANONE NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV BOZEN

BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV BRUNECK
SPORTCLUB MERAN
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SSV BRUNECK

SSV BRUNECK

SSV BRUNECK
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SSV BRUNECK
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BRESSANONE NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SSV BOZEN
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01:08.85
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01:11.88
01:12.23
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01:15.81
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01:25.03
01:25.61
01:26.19
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01:28.41
01:29.29
01:31.04
01:35.96
01:39.71
01:49.98
01:53.72
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Results available online on www.natatoria.it
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